
MOONDUST 

47-6905-4

47-60801

RVIA 

DPU 

$41,687.50 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA Sales ID S4836403 

R.POD TOWABLE Sl;:IIP'TO 
:AP:DRESS:, 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC.-SPARKS, NV 

399 LEGENDS BAY 
SPARKS, NV 89434 

RPV027157 USA 

• 5ZT2RPJB5TV027157

�, .G}'fi'.t\opj1i:t:qaipffi�bt lristaUe:li.���7i\ll'ani)}a'cf" 
.,.,,.,,,>tt'..1,;\. •• _ • • ::: , )[ ,., . ,.. ,st, _ '"�,,_ -�-

MOON DUST INTERIOR COLOR 1.00 

HOOD RIVER EDITION 

R POD CAMP READY PACKAGE 

RVIA SEAL 

DEALER PICKUP 

$5,800.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$0.00 

$725.00 

$5,075.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

46074

Plus freight: $3,495.00
Total MSRP: $50,982.50




